
Saints Peter and Paul Catholic Primary School 

Term  Dates 2023 - 2024 

Autumn Term 
Inset days for staff only 
 

• Friday 1st September 2023 

• Friday 27th October 2023 
 

Term Starts Monday 4th September 2023 

Half Term 
 

School closes Thursday 26th October 
2023 and re-opens on  
Monday 6th November 2023 
 

Autumn Term Ends  
 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 

 

Spring Term 
Inset days for staff only 
 

• Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

• Wednesday 27th March 2024 

Term Starts Thursday 4th January 2024 

Half Term 
 

School closes Friday 9th February 2024 
and re-opens on  
Monday 19th February 2024 

Spring Term Ends  
 

Tuesday 26th March 2024 

 

Summer Term 
Inset days for staff only 
 

• Monday 22nd July 2024 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

Term Starts Monday 8th April 2024 

Half Term 
 

School closes Friday 24th May 2024 and 
re-opens on Monday 10th June 2024 

Summer Term Ends  Friday 19th July 2024 

 

 Attendance and Absence: School attendance target this year is 97% for every 

child from Reception to Y6. 

If you know your child is absent for any reason please inform the school office by 

Parent app, telephone call or in person at the font desk. Please ensure all absence 

is reported as early as possible and always before  8.55am. 

 


